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Oklahoma City, OK 73104 

 
 
Liza Hanke 
Director of Purchasing 
Tele: (405) 225-9206 
Fax: (405) 225-9230 
Email: lhanke@osrhe.edu 
 
Contract No.:  C1403     NetApp, Inc. 
 

 
AMENDMENT NO. 1 

 
 
 CONTRACT TITLE:  NetApp, Inc. 
 

CONTRACT NUMBER:  C1403 
 

CONTRACT TERM:  March 1, 2014 February 28, 2019 
 

WEBSITE ADDRESS:  OneNet:  www.onenet.net/ops/contract.html 
 
DATED:    June 8, 2016 
 
 

The provision of the Contract which sets forth the Manufacturer’s designated authorized resellers is 
hereby amended by deleting it in its entirety and substituting, in lieu thereof, Exhibit A, attached 
hereto. 
 
 
         AUTHORIZED RESELLER CONTACT INFORMATION: 
  
  
CDW-G DLT Solutions, LLC 
230 N Milwaukee Ave 2411 Dulles Corner Park, Suite 800 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 Herndon, VA 20171 
Contact Name:  Tony Sivore, Sales Manager Contact Name:  Susan Patrick-Britton 
Email Address:  tonysiv@cdwg.com Email Address:  susan.patrick@dlt.com 
Phone:  (312) 705-3290 Phone:  (703) 773-8985 
FAX:  (312) 705-4990 FAX:  (866) 708-7033 
  
  
  
  

http://www.onenet.net/ops/contract.html
mailto:susan.patrick@dlt.com


e Tech Solutions 
3540 South Boulevard, Suite 300 
Edmond, OK 73013 
Contact Name:  Michael Delay 
Email Address:  mdelay@etechsolutions.net 
Phone:  (405) 608-4021 
FAX: 
 
ISG Technology Inc. 
127 N 7th St 
Salina, KS 67401 
Contact Name:  Scott Holloway 
Email Address:  sholloway@isgtech.com 
Phone: (405) 516-7476 
FAX:  (405) 773-2711 
 
Peak Methods Inc dba: Peak Uptime 
823 S Detroit Ave #200 
Tulsa, OK  74120 
Contact Name:  Kathy Case 

Email Address:  kathy.case@peakuptime.com   
Phone:  (918) 585-8488 
FAX:  (918) 585-5615 
 
Presidio Networked Solutions, Inc. 
705 S. Yale Ave, Suite 111 
Tulsa, OK 74136 
Contact Name:  Sarah Jurado, Acct Manager 
Email Address:  sjurado@presidio.com   
Phone:  (405) 708-4034 Cell (918) 288-3281 
FAX: (972) 585-2615 
 
SHI Government Solutions, Inc. 
290 Davidson Avenue 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Contact Name: David Rounds 
Email Address: david_rounds@shi.com 
Phone: (800) 509.2295 
FAX: (888) 394-5322 
 

 
 

Except as expressly amended and modified by this Amendment, all provisions of the 
Agreement and all prior amendments not affected by this amendment shall remain in full force and 
effect. 
 

mailto:mdelay@etechsolutions.net
mailto:sholloway@isgtech.com
mailto:kathy.case@peakuptime.com
mailto:sjurado@presidio.com
mailto:david_rounds@shi.com









































































































